
Non-violent communication 
(forest tent) 

Sudan - A country between 
dictatorship, revolution and war

Anti-war resistance in Russia 
and prisoners support

‘Wie zich niet verzet heeft 
nooit eens pret!’ History of a 
Dutch 20th century Anarchist 
family

Repression in Far-right times

Bookpresentation ‘Uitweg’ 
and talk with ANA

Cards and stories 
for an anti-racist toolbox

The Palestinian BDS 
movement: a critical appraisal

Dealing with violence
(forest tent)

Compassion for activists

Criminalisation of lgbtiq+ in 
Russia

involving men* in feminist 
change  ... 

Good Night Imperial Pride

Joyful Militancy

What is Firestarter (radical 
funding platform)?

Walking-
workshop: 
how to PL?

Lunch

Dinner

Cultural program

Grote Zaal Tent New Tent Outside

Timetable Saturday

10:30 am
Direct Action training by 
Palestine Action Amsterdam

11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

Reflecting on the Palestine 
(student) encampments



Striving towards trans self 
determination ...

Urgency of anti-militarism

Book ‘Dwarsliggers in 
Appelscha’. Five-minute-
stories about relentless 
radicals & rascals from 
Appelscha history

Education in an Anarchist 
Movement

Solidarity Collectives: 
Ukrainian anarchists 
supporting anarchists in 
Ukraine, Belarus and Russia

Commemoration of Dmitry 
Petrov, Jr. and Other Comrades ...

Supporting anarchist prisoners 
in Belarus 

A talk with Israeli military 
refuser Yuval Dag

Mapping connections of the 
military and border ...

What to do if you are arrested

Belonging to the Land: Animism, 
Biocentrism & Anarchism

Lunch

Dinner

Cultural program

Grote Zaal Tent New Tent Outside

Timetable Sunday

10:30 am

‘Don’t mourn, organize!’ 
11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

Building conflict skills 
(forest tent)

Wildcrafting
11:00 am

Developing and Sustaining DIY 
subcultures in Pakistan - Past, 
Present, Future

Action training game

3:00 pm


